
Payment Date Vendor Name SumOfAmount Payment Id

16/10/2018 A 1 GEARBOXES 775 3381

30/10/2018 ABINGDON LTD 155162.77 3384

30/10/2018 ADT FIRE AND SECURITY PLC 2803.38 3384

09/10/2018 ADT FIRE AND SECURITY PLC 1880 3379

02/10/2018 ADT FIRE AND SECURITY PLC 37561.48 3377

16/10/2018 ADT FIRE AND SECURITY PLC 5102.46 3381

05/10/2018 ADT FIRE AND SECURITY PLC 14262.62 3378

16/10/2018 ANGLIAN WATER 1878.1 3381

19/10/2018 ASPEN INTERNATIONAL LTD 3500 3382

23/10/2018 ATS EUROMASTER LTD 2114.86 3383

30/10/2018 AVI LTD 945 3384
05/10/2018 AVI LTD 1097.5 3378

16/10/2018 AVI LTD 1771 3381

30/10/2018 AVON & SOMERSET CONSTABULARY 7700 3384

30/10/2018 AXESS INTERNATIONAL LTD 675 3384

30/10/2018 BARKER AND EVANS 11703.09 3384

16/10/2018 BARTON COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 887.5 3381

02/10/2018 BEDFORDSHIRE POLICE AUTHORITY 4518.5 3377

16/10/2018 BMW (UK) LTD 728.26 3381

19/10/2018 BMW (UK) LTD 533.86 3382

05/10/2018 BRACKNELL FOREST BOROUGH COUNCIL 6000 3378

16/10/2018 BRITISH GAS TRADING LTD 11937.19 3381

12/10/2018 BRITISH TELECOM 2974.88 3380
09/10/2018 BRITISH TELECOM 31679.52 3379
19/10/2018 BRITISH TELECOM 6559.3 3382

19/10/2018 BROADWAY ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD 1222.04 3382

09/10/2018 BROADWAY ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD 831.18 3379

23/10/2018 BT IGNITE SOLUTIONS 16019.42 3383
30/10/2018 BT IGNITE SOLUTIONS 616686.48 3384



16/10/2018 BUCKS COUNTY COUNCIL 2130.12 3381

19/10/2018 BUCKS COUNTY COUNCIL 6500 3382

16/10/2018 CAMBRIAN TYRES LTD 923.45 3381

30/10/2018 CANON BUSINESS SERVICE (UK) LIMITED 15000 3384

16/10/2018 CASEVA LTD 740 3381

30/10/2018 CASTROL (UK) LTD 547.04 3384

05/10/2018 CASTROL (UK) LTD 547.04 3378

09/10/2018 CB RICHARD ELLIS 7045.12 3379

09/10/2018 CELL PACK SOLUTIONS LTD 3405 3379

09/10/2018 CENTRE FOR CRIMINOLOGY 3800 3379

19/10/2018 CHARLES FELLOWS SUPPLIES LTD 604 3382

30/10/2018 CHUBB LOCKS CUSTODIAL SERVICES LTD 1141.16 3384

30/10/2018 CIVICA UK LIMITED 1135.29 3384
30/10/2018 COMPUTACENTER (UK) LTD 34932.05 3384
05/10/2018 COMPUTACENTER (UK) LTD 1511.12 3378
12/10/2018 COMPUTACENTER (UK) LTD 1899.45 3380
23/10/2018 COMPUTACENTER (UK) LTD 5964.18 3383
19/10/2018 COMPUTACENTER (UK) LTD 7212.05 3382

16/10/2018 CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 4 A/C 19361.54 3381

05/10/2018 COTSWOLD VEHICLE RECOVERY 19006.26 3378
23/10/2018 DACOLL LTD 33567.35 3383
02/10/2018 DACOLL LTD 6576.96 3377

05/10/2018 DACOLL LTD 2708.78 3378

30/10/2018 DACOLL LTD 108461.25 3384
09/10/2018 DAVID HORN COMMUNICATIONS LTD 575 3379
16/10/2018 DAVID HORN COMMUNICATIONS LTD 2995 3381

23/10/2018 DEGREES OF COMFORT AIR CONDITIONING 15570 3383

09/10/2018 DEGREES OF COMFORT AIR CONDITIONING 23842.14 3379

19/10/2018 DEGREES OF COMFORT AIR CONDITIONING 1081.3 3382

05/10/2018 DEGREES OF COMFORT AIR CONDITIONING 25420.72 3378

30/10/2018 DEGREES OF COMFORT AIR CONDITIONING 77514.71 3384

12/10/2018 DEVON & CORNWALL CONSTABULARY 509.92 3380

16/10/2018 DURABLE BERKELEY CO LTD 11797.79 3381



23/10/2018 DYFED POWYS POLICE 38800.29 3383

30/10/2018 EDF ENERGY 35084.11 3384

23/10/2018 ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR UK LTD 853.84 3383

12/10/2018 ESSEX POLICE AUTHORITY 1701.67 3380

16/10/2018 ESSEX POLICE AUTHORITY 3361.89 3381

16/10/2018 EVAC & CHAIR INTERNATIONAL LTD 1650 3381
23/10/2018 EXPERIAN LTD 12396.76 3383

30/10/2018 FAWCETTS GARAGE (NEWBURY) LTD 1379.19 3384

16/10/2018 FISHER SCIENTIFIC UK LTD 3835.89 3381

02/10/2018 FORD MOTOR COMPANY LTD 45398.76 3377

02/10/2018 FUJITSU SIEMENS COMPUTERS LIMITED 31002.82 3377
23/10/2018 FUJITSU SIEMENS COMPUTERS LIMITED 95961 3383
30/10/2018 GLAXOSMITHKLINE UK LTD 2598.4 3384
12/10/2018 GLAXOSMITHKLINE UK LTD 2598.4 3380

30/10/2018 GOODYEAR DUNLOP UK 4857.41 3384

23/10/2018 GOODYEAR DUNLOP UK 15762.12 3383

05/10/2018 GOODYEAR DUNLOP UK 7699.6 3378

09/10/2018 GRESHAM OFFICE FURNITURE LTD 1541.5 3379

16/10/2018 GROUPTYRE WHOLSALE LTD 1474.15 3381

19/10/2018 GROUPTYRE WHOLSALE LTD 3263.15 3382

12/10/2018 GROUPTYRE WHOLSALE LTD 501.8 3380

23/10/2018 GRUNDON WASTE MANAGEMENT LTD 3185.75 3383

30/10/2018 GRUNDON WASTE MANAGEMENT LTD 1695.4 3384

30/10/2018 HALFORDS LTD 1038.33 3384

12/10/2018 HEADLEY TYRES LTD 659.7 3380

05/10/2018 HEATRAE SADIA HEATING LTD 4748.68 3378

19/10/2018 HIDEOUT LEATHER 4708.03 3382
19/10/2018 HMRC SHIPLEY 27563.56 3382
23/10/2018 ICETRAK LTD 1583 3383
19/10/2018 ICETRAK LTD 4290.6 3382

16/10/2018 IMSERV EUROPE LTD 3744 3381

02/10/2018 INDUSTRIAL MEDICAL & SAFETY SERVICES 4800 3377



19/10/2018 INDUSTRIAL MEDICAL & SAFETY SERVICES 34615 3382

23/10/2018 INDUSTRIAL MEDICAL & SAFETY SERVICES 12275 3383

09/10/2018 INTERCOUNTY TRUCK & VAN LTD 1102.8 3379

23/10/2018 KARDOS CAR & COMMERCIAL SERVICES 510.26 3383

09/10/2018 KARDOS CAR & COMMERCIAL SERVICES 799.67 3379

12/10/2018 KCOM GROUP PLC 6259.61 3380
19/10/2018 KCOM GROUP PLC 686.85 3382
12/10/2018 KEELA INTERNATIONAL 879.8 3380
12/10/2018 KENT POLICE 28223.85 3380

05/10/2018 KENT POLICE 3000 3378

02/10/2018 KENT POLICE 755.66 3377

23/10/2018 KIDDIVOUCHERS LTD 1145.64 3383

09/10/2018 LAMBERT SMITH HAMPTON 3600 3379

05/10/2018 LAMBERT SMITH HAMPTON 2087 3378

30/10/2018 LOWE & OLIVER LTD 785 3384

16/10/2018 LOWE & OLIVER LTD 6508 3381

30/10/2018 LOWE & OLIVER LTD 5556.5 3384

05/10/2018 M E L RESEARCH LTD 948 3378

19/10/2018 MAINTENANCE ASSOCIATED SERVICES LTD 2093.36 3382

23/10/2018 MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP- CAMBRIDGE 540.05 3383

30/10/2018 MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP- CAMBRIDGE 528.54 3384

02/10/2018 MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP- CAMBRIDGE 1077.95 3377

05/10/2018 MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP- CAMBRIDGE 762.37 3378

12/10/2018 MAYORS OFFICE FOR POLICING & CRIME M 1750 3380

02/10/2018 MC PRODUCTS 1331.5 3377
16/10/2018 MC PRODUCTS 1516.8 3381
09/10/2018 MC PRODUCTS 1944.9 3379

12/10/2018 MORGAN SINDALL (CONSTRUCTION) PLC 4042.56 3380

30/10/2018 MOUCHEL BUSINESS SERVICES LTD 11706.25 3384
23/10/2018 NCC SERVICES LTD 24445 3383

23/10/2018 NORTHAMPTONSHIRE POLICE AUTHORITY 36884.23 3383



09/10/2018 NUNEATON SIGNS 780 3379
12/10/2018 ORCHID CELLMARK LTD 36834.25 3380
23/10/2018 ORCHID CELLMARK LTD 50741.9 3383
09/10/2018 PETER JONES (ILG) LTD 1470 3379
16/10/2018 PMD MAGNETICS 2414 3381

16/10/2018 PORTAKABIN LTD 24680.32 3381

30/10/2018 PRESSFAB EVO LTD 9459.9 3384

16/10/2018 QMP MANAGEMENT & DESIGN 2120 3381
30/10/2018 RECYCLED WASTE DOT COM LTD 740 3384
12/10/2018 RECYCLED WASTE DOT COM LTD 1070 3380
23/10/2018 REED 17474.6 3383
02/10/2018 REED 83202.71 3377
09/10/2018 REED 98166.99 3379
09/10/2018 REED 17248.6 3379
23/10/2018 REED 88289.83 3383
30/10/2018 REED 14287 3384
30/10/2018 REED 83209.84 3384
16/10/2018 REED 14287 3381
02/10/2018 REED 12094.6 3377
16/10/2018 REED 89622.52 3381
16/10/2018 RESTORE PLC 1617.68 3381
23/10/2018 RESTORE PLC 1685.15 3383
19/10/2018 REVEAL MEDIA LTD 5500 3382

30/10/2018 REYNOLDS BLINDS 700 3384

30/10/2018 RICHARD BYRNE PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 2400 3384

16/10/2018 RIDGWAY ENGINEERING LTD 1315 3381

16/10/2018 ROBERT M DONALDSON 21605.5 3381

30/10/2018 ROBERT M DONALDSON 4627 3384

02/10/2018 ROCOM GROUP LTD 1813.4 3377
30/10/2018 ROCOM GROUP LTD 3626.8 3384
19/10/2018 ROCOM GROUP LTD 1904.07 3382
12/10/2018 ROCOM GROUP LTD 1722.73 3380

30/10/2018
ROYAL BOROUGH OF WINDSOR & 
MAIDENHEAD CO

29840 3384

09/10/2018 ROYAL MAIL 10505.67 3379
19/10/2018 ROYAL MAIL 10516.12 3382

30/10/2018 RPS GROUP PLC 6005.63 3384

23/10/2018 RSG ENGINEERING LTD 1479.82 3383

23/10/2018 RYGOR COMMERCIALS LTD 54290 3383

16/10/2018 S YAFFY LTD 790 3381
09/10/2018 S YAFFY LTD 4921.5 3379



16/10/2018 SALUS BUILDING CONTROL CONSULTANTS 550 3381

12/10/2018 SCANNA MSC LTD 4200 3380
19/10/2018 SETON LTD 2610 3382

05/10/2018 SIMMONS & SONS 6750 3378

12/10/2018 SKILLS FOR JUSTICE 2295 3380

30/10/2018 SMS ENVIRONMENTAL LTD 1170 3384

05/10/2018 SMS ENVIRONMENTAL LTD 4751.47 3378

05/10/2018 SNAP ON DIAGNOSTICS 684.75 3378

16/10/2018 SOUTH YORKSHIRE POLICE AUTHORITY 186330.84 3381

19/10/2018 SPECIALIST CARS STEVENAGE 625.63 3382

12/10/2018 SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC 45794.91 3380
16/10/2018 SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC 44210.52 3381
23/10/2018 SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC 21736.5 3383
02/10/2018 SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC 14508.34 3377
19/10/2018 SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC 298139.35 3382

23/10/2018 SPRATLEYS OF MORTIMER 861.7 3383

12/10/2018 ST THOMAS CROSS GARAGE LTD 1860.57 3380

30/10/2018 STARTRAQ UK LTD 1846.65 3384
30/10/2018 SUNDOWN PRODUCTS LTD 1249.5 3384
23/10/2018 SURREY POLICE AUTHORITY 26312.58 3383

16/10/2018 SUSSEX POLICE AUTHORITY 2498.39 3381

23/10/2018 SUSSEX POLICE AUTHORITY 72643.28 3383

02/10/2018 SUSSEX POLICE AUTHORITY 734.65 3377

30/10/2018 SUSSEX POLICE AUTHORITY 16752 3384

16/10/2018 T R BULLWORTHY LTD 563.79 3381
16/10/2018 TACTICAL SAFETY RESPONSES LIMITED 18425 3381
30/10/2018 TERRAFIX LTD 1125 3384
05/10/2018 TETRA SCENE OF CRIME LTD 1170 3378

23/10/2018 THE AUTOMOBILE ASSOCIATION 1954 3383

09/10/2018 THE COLT CAR COMPANY LIMITED 55968.3 3379

05/10/2018 THE COLT CAR COMPANY LIMITED 26311.77 3378

16/10/2018 THE COLT CAR COMPANY LIMITED 52623.54 3381

19/10/2018 THE GREAT TEW ESTATE 7400 3382



30/10/2018 THE HOTLINE GROUP LTD 1030 3384
30/10/2018 THE VETERINARY CENTRE 590.24 3384
19/10/2018 THISTLE DESIGN ASSOCIATES LTD 1100 3382

09/10/2018 THRIFTY - FLIGHTFORM LTD 3597.63 3379

19/10/2018 TOYE KENNING & SPENCER LTD 800 3382

16/10/2018 TOYOTA (GB) PLC 23141.21 3381

23/10/2018 TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD 1350 3383

30/10/2018 TURNKEY INSTRUMENTS LTD 525 3384
30/10/2018 TV LICENSING 3311 3384
09/10/2018 TVP CO-OP PURCHASE CARD A/C 43308.35 3379

09/10/2018 TVP CO-OP PURCHASE CARD A/C 510.45 3379

23/10/2018 TVP CO-OP PURCHASE CARD A/C 21479.89 3383

09/10/2018 TVP CO-OP PURCHASE CARD A/C 7812 3379

09/10/2018 TVP CO-OP PURCHASE CARD A/C 758 3379

16/10/2018 UKAS 892 3381

12/10/2018 UKAS 1000 3380

12/10/2018 UKAS 6707 3380
09/10/2018 UNISYS LTD 128185 3379

16/10/2018 VAUXHALL MOTORS LTD 31709.84 3381

19/10/2018 VAUXHALL MOTORS LTD 41044.6 3382

23/10/2018 VAUXHALL MOTORS LTD 51416.89 3383

09/10/2018 VAUXHALL MOTORS LTD 10261.15 3379

05/10/2018 VAUXHALL MOTORS LTD 255772.03 3378

30/10/2018 VAUXHALL MOTORS LTD 20522.3 3384

19/10/2018 VODAFONE LIMITED 34271.13 3382
23/10/2018 VODAFONE LIMITED 3820 3383
30/10/2018 VODAFONE LIMITED 1400 3384
16/10/2018 VODAFONE LIMITED 48502.5 3381

23/10/2018
VOLKSWAGEN GROUP UNITED KINGDOM 
LTD

14702.5 3383

19/10/2018 WA PRODUCTS (UK) LTD 5067.8 3382
05/10/2018 WAREHOUSE EXPRESS LTD 5075 3378
30/10/2018 WAREHOUSE EXPRESS LTD 2157.04 3384
19/10/2018 WEST BERKSHIRE COUNCIL 600 3382
30/10/2018 WEST MERCIA POLICE AUTHORITY 10000 3384
12/10/2018 WEST YORKSHIRE POLICE AUTHORITY 264573.84 3380
23/10/2018 WILTSHIRE CONSTABULARY 1892.09 3383



05/10/2018 WILTSHIRE CONSTABULARY 6079.67 3378

05/10/2018 WING HALL TRUST 3125 3378

19/10/2018 WM SUGDENS 553 3382

30/10/2018 WOLSELEY CENTERS LTD 3094.34 3384

19/10/2018 WOODWAY ENGINEERING LTD 1206.25 3382

16/10/2018 WOODWAY ENGINEERING LTD 3246.25 3381

23/10/2018 WOODWAY ENGINEERING LTD 629.33 3383

05/10/2018 WOODWAY ENGINEERING LTD 1428.75 3378

12/10/2018 WYCOMBE DISTRICT COUNCIL 37595 3380

09/10/2018 WYCOMBE DISTRICT COUNCIL 840 3379

30/10/2018 ZEST BUSINESS COACHING LLP 7000 3384
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